Weekly!

Thursday,
October 5, 2023
1:00 PM PT

NO BUYER'S
PREMIUM

PRECIOUS METALS
AUCTIONS

R A

Lot No. Price Realized

61005......cciinnnee 1,753.48

61047 ... 1,835.14
61048.......ccovnnnne 1,831.49

61095.....iiinnee 1,902.56
1,844.25
1,842.43
1,145.91

1,853.36
1,842.43
.1,842.43
3,681.21
9,212.13

. ..2,620.47 1,396.85 .9,212.13 . ..916.39
61007 ...coverrinnneen 3,501.62  61053......cccevevnnnnee 1,768.07 3,684.85 9,221.24  61192........ccueuueeee. 2,472.70
61008.......cccovinnnee 541547  61054.........cccueee 1,768.07 2,514.34 2,739.04

1,769.86 2,479.89

.1,862.47

1,769.86 2,470.05  61149.......rrernee. 479.74

1,769.86 9,184.80 3,608.31

....784.83 ....625.88

1,314.19 ...617.79

8,931.48 ....430.08

430.51 .2,232.63

329.66 .4,338.91

1,902.56 .8,755.08

. 1,898.92 .8,634.91

7,369.70 1,847.89 ....647.09

9,193.91 727.36 ....982.94

910.26 ....476.63

1,749.70 ....554.24

1,797.29 ....692.80

2,276.91 ....956.75

2,219.77 .1,209.29

. 2,232.95 ....924.86
1,895.28 1,831.49 2,226.36 1,840.60
1,906.21 1,833.31 2,232.95 1,835.14
..9,367.03 1,838.78 2,232.95 .1,842.43
9,367.03 61123 11,228.85 5,853.09
11,151.94 3,282.03

. ..11,228.85 ....250.16
1,940.83 61126 2,679.92 61172 698.36
1,922.61 61127 .o 1,216.26 1,033.65
..1,880.70 61128..... ....415.09 ....370.90
1,880.70 1,838.78 4,712.21
1,880.70 1,792.01 9,337.56

1,853.36
1,880.70
..1,833.31
..1,836.96
1,833.31

1,792.01

.......... 1,857.01
61139 1,873.41

.2,121.15
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